NHC Entry/$1 Million Bonus

NHC Entry

$500 Contest Credits
$500 Contest Credits

Friday - NHC Qualifier Day 1 Results 11/25/2022

163 Entries

Name Contest # Bankroll
JUSTIN MUSTARI B 400111549 $2,900.00
JEFF MUSTARI 400102381 $2,576.25
JOSHUA RODRIGUEZ 400111025 $1,509.10
STEPHEN LUCA 400102380 $1,199.81
DAN WEISENBURGER 400111044 $725.00
DARREN YARWOOD 400111672 $615.00
PETER BEHR B 400107464 $473.00
PETER BEHR 400104781 $473.00
JOE KASPERSKI B 400101151 $456.20
MATTHEW BICKEY B 400105181 $415.30
WAYNE SOMMERS 400107314 $369.10
ANTHONY RUFFOLO 400111680 $306.54
FRANK CLAUSE 400100925 $283.50
MARK BEEDLE 400111116 $262.12
TIMOTHY ODORISIO B 400103858 $245.05
STEPHEN LUCA B 400102379 $230.70
CHESTER ZELASKO 400101794 $229.55
RICH FRIEDMAN 400106793 $229.30
CHRIS LOWE B 400111478 $223.18
ANDREW MARTINO 400103456 $215.92
KEN KIERAS 400107189 $200.15
LAURA SKAMSER 400106798 $190.00
RICH FRIEDMAN B 400106794 $170.60
PAUL GEORGIAN 400102386 $162.10
ROBERT JAMES ZIELINSKI B 400107021 $122.32
JAMES ORBAN B 400105972 $121.60
HENRY WESSEL 400107056 $104.50
WILLIAM ARTZ 400102028 $100.32
MARVIN STREETER 400102619 $93.75
DANIEL MCCORMICK B 400111965 $93.70
PAUL ARNOLD B 400106655 $91.90
THOMAS ROEVER 400111045 $83.68
KENNY SHAW 400103480 $66.80
MIKE ODORISIO B 400103545 $62.00
BRIAN CELLER 400103771 $60.31
MICHAEL DULEBA 400100063 $59.00
DON CHUNG 400101154 $32.15



CONNIE SIZEMORE B
TOM WALSH

DANIEL WALTERS
DEAN EHRGOTT
FRANK RUFFOLO
SHELDON USPRECH
PAUL GEORGIAN B
NANCY SPENCE
ROBERT JAMES ZIELINSKI
JOHN THOMAS B
DANIEL MCCORMICK
JOHN THOMAS
MATTHEW BICKEY
JOSHUA THORPE
JUSTIN MULLIKIN
MARK WILSON
MICHAEL FILIPPO B
MICHAEL LYNCH B
JOSEPH UDZIELA
JOSEPH UDZIELA B
EARL ABERCROMBIE
MARK TURCHIK
DAVE SELLNER B
DAVID NICHOLS
CHARLES THOMPSON JR B
DAVE SELLNER
CONNIE SIZEMORE
JIM BENES B

JIM JORDAN

DANIEL MUSTARI JR
DANIEL MUSTARI JR B
BILL HAMMER

ELLIS STARRB
FRANK MUSTARI
GEORGE WEST B
ELLIS STARR

CARL BALDWIN
ANDY LAMONTAGNA
BILL DUNNE B
CHARLES THOMPSON liI
CHARLES THOMPSON III B
JIM JORDAN B
JAMES ORBAN
GREG GASS B

JOHN GASPAR B
JACOB ALBRECHT B
HOWARD KRAVETS B
GREG GASS

RONALD MCKINNON
JACOB ALBRECHT
HOWARD KRAVETS
JOHN GASPAR
JAMES PAULY B
JEFF MUSTARI B

JIM BENES

JAMES PAULY
JORDAN JAYNE B

400102618
400101199
400101797
400101122
400106007
400100970
400102385
400106797
400106654
400102653
400102487
400102652
400105180
400111088
400102889
400107024
400105853
400101150
400107253
400107372
400111706
400106760
400104734
400111888
400100284
400105338
400101187
400101191
400101432
400111043
400111975
400103772
400102721
400102722
400111011
400102717
400111562
400105956
400103793
400101494
400101661
400102954
400100232
400104400
400111675
400111665
400102390
400104614
400103770
400103872
400105854
400111002
400102384
400102382
400101183
400102383
400103769

$32.00
$27.95
$25.05
$22.00
$18.85
$15.00
$7.75
$7.42
$4.40
$1.95
$1.93
$1.25
$0.90
$0.80
$0.60
$0.38
$0.23
$0.11
$0.09
$0.05
$0.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



JORDAN JAYNE
JOE KASPERSKI
JOSEPH AURELLO
JOSEPH GAUTHIER
PAUL HOFFMAN
MICHAEL FILIPPO
JUSTIN WAITEKUS
JUSTIN DEW B

ROCKWOOD EDWARDS B

MICHAEL MULVIHILL B
PAT STICH

PAUL HOFFMAN B
MICHAEL LYNCH
WAYNE SOMMERS B
JUSTIN WAITEKUS B
JEFFREY CARPENTER B
KARL BROBERG
LEIGH VAN WINKLE
JUSTIN MUSTARI
JUSTIN DEW
TIMOTHY ODOROSIO
KARL BROBERG B
JUSTIN MULLIKIN B
MICHAEL MULVIHILL
DOUGLAS SLAYTON
DAVID NICHOLS B
DEREK STROM SR
DON CHUNG B

DAVID OSTER

FRANK MUSTARI B
GARY STEICHELE
DAVID OSTER B
EDWIN SYNOWIECKI B
MARK ODORISIO
LEONARD PETERSON
KYLE KING

PAT STICH B

ANDY LAMONTAGNA B
JEFFREY CARPENTER
MARK TURCHIK B
ROCKWOOD EDWARDS
LEONARD PETERSON B
MARK ODORISIO B
ANDREW CHUDZIK
BILL DUNNE

LIZ MCCORMICK
DARREN YARWOOD B
PAUL YAFFEE
EDWARD WRIGHT B
DAVID ABRAMS
EDWARD WRIGHT
PAUL ARNOLD

MIKE ODORISIO
KENNY SHAW B
CHRIS LOWE

GARY STEICHELE B
JOSEPH GAUTHIER B

400111685
400100065
400101399
400103163
400107017
400110482
400106795
400102387
400102651
400103544
400100908
400107077
400102620
400106762
400106796
400107060
400100228
400111067
400111864
400102388
400111567
400100227
400102655
400103543
400111709
400103708
400101152
400100064
400105981
400102723
400104677
400104168
400107194
400111752
400107064
400106694
400106759
400111917
400107055
400104720
400107089
400106656
400106076
400111089
400103792
400111976
400103768
400102001
400105930
400106745
400111514
400106709
400102389
400104167
400111738
400106559
400103172

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00



FRANK MCCLOUD
CHARLES THOMPSON JR
DANIEL WALTERS B
PAUL YAFFEE B
TOM ZIPP

GEORGE SMITH
ZACHARY ROUSH
CHRIS MICHAELS
LEIGH VANWINKLE B
EDWIN SYNOWIECKI
JOSHUA THORPE B
GEORGE WEST

400111973
400101793
400102654
400102907
400106661
400106098
400106312
400100944
400106088
400107236
400111068
400111010

-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$3.50
-$3.90
-$8.00
-$9.40
-$13.03
-$21.00



	Day1

